Monday, March 19" Monday, March 26"

e JLin ARD 8:40am e TELPAS Rdg for 2" & 5" — 8:15am
e JL&SdLin 504 Mtg— 10:30am e JLin ARD 8:40am
e SLin ARD-12:55pm e JLin ARD —9:35am

» TELPAS Rdg for 4™ — 10:00am
e SLin ARD—12:00pm
e JL & Peeblesto CO - 1:00-3:00pm

Tuesday, March 20"
e JLat DAEP —8:00am
* Report Cards printed and boxed
* Baby Shower for Amber Noble & Nikki
Hoye 3:15pm
e 1% grade InSync —3:30pm
* Chick-fil-A Night — 4:00-8:00pm

Tuesday, March 27"
* TELPAS Make-Up Sessions
* JLin ARD-3:15pm

Wednesday, March 21* Wednesday, March 28"

* Happy Birthday, Valerie Larpenteur! e TELPAS writing samples & Rating Roster due

* Report Cards go home * JLto Ad Council —am only

e TELPAS Rdg — 3" grade — 8:15am e SLin ARD — 10:30am

* JLin ARD - 8:40am e JLto Work Group Mtg —12:00-2:00pm

* JLto CO-9:30-11:00am ¢ SLin ARD—12:55pm

* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm * Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

* Faculty Mtg (STAAR Training) — 3:15pm * Faculty Mtg (STAAR Training) — 3:15pm
Thursday, March 22"

*  MBto MRS Mtg — all day Thursday, March 29"

e SLin ARD - 9:30am *  Special Olympics

« JLin ARD —1:55pm . 3rd&5th Sci DA closes

*  Rubik’s Cube Club 3:00-4:00pm * 3 -5 ELADAcloses

* JL&SdLin 504 —3:15pm * 274" Math DA closes

*  Kinder InSync - 3:30pm @ VC * A-Team—9:30am

* Rubik’s Cube Club 3:00-4:00pm

o rd
Friday, March 23 * Kinder InSync —3:30pm @ VC

* MCto IC Mtg —all day

5™ Math DA closes Friday, March 30"

4™ Sci DA closes * Bad Weather Day — No School
Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am

JL & SL in staffing —9:55am

A-Team Mtg —10:30am

*  Family Fun Night —5:30pm

Saturday, March 24"
* Garden Spring Clean-Up —9:00-11:00am




